Printing time:10:40
FRIDAY, 31.05.2024.

First Half]
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [ggkov2s | overis | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30(1 1770‘ NNSW |BROADMEA. COOK.HILL 1.20/6.509.50|1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75

12:1511769‘AUVPL HEIDELBE. DANDENONG | 1.47 |4.40|5.30|2.00|7.50|3.00 |16.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.70 | 1.35 | 2.90

12:30[11768 AUNS |MANL.UTD. SYDNE.M21 1.67 | 4.30/3.80[2.35/5.403.80 | 10.0)2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80/1.85|1.95|1.77]1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.90 | 7.25[1.35|1.47 | 1.35| 2.10

13:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. ULSAN C. 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.203.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
13:00/4811 |JPN 1 |SANGAN TOKYO 3.05/3.45/2.305.00|3.609.50|7.00f2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50[4.60 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.45|1.97
13:15| 6733 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W CHINAW 1.40/4.40|7.25[1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82 | 1.55] 1.45|3.30[2.75 | 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
14:0011723/ELITP |MILAN ROMA n 1.90|3.45/3.80[2.95/5.605.20 | 10.0)2.191.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 | 4.50[2.10 | 9.00[1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
14:00| 4885 |VNM 1 |NAM DINH SONG LAM 1.45|4.20/6.50[2.05|11.0|3.00 | 22.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.45[2.75|13.0[1.72|2.05| 1.45| 4.10
14:00| 4886 VNM 1 |BINH DUO. HO C.MINH 1.80]3.45|4.20|2.80|6.50]5.00 |12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.35
15:0011824|INDPF |MADUR.UTD PERSIB (0:3) 1.90 3.70|3.25[2.90 | 5.00 | 4.90 [8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55| 1.85[1.72| 2.40

15:15/4887 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI KHANH HOA 1.20/6.25|11.0]1.52|19.0|2.05|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45] 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.20 | 5.00

16:00[11830 QEUC |ARMENIA W KAZAKHS.W 5.30/4.001.52|7.75]2.20|15.0 | 3.35|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|6.50 | 6.502.45|11.0/1.60 | 3.70 | 1.72 | 2.10| 3.60 | 1.52

17:00| 3931 |[EGYC |BALADEYA GOUNAH 2.55|3.05]2.75|4.204.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
17:00| 3932 [EGYC |NB EGYPT PETROJET 2.25/3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
17:00|4223 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. SOGDIANA 4.2013.45|1.80|6.50|2.80]13.05.30]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90]|2.50|10.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40|3.50 | 1.80
17:00| 6731 |INFRW|JAPAN W NEW ZEAW 1.13]7.50|16.01.42|27.0|1.87 |65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.20]1.27 | 2.35]3.90 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.45[1.20| 7.25
17:30[11017| TUN2A MSAKEN HAMMAM S. 1.50|3.70|7.00{2.30|13.0|3.60 | 28.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
17:30111298 TUN2A|OUED ELL. RADES 2.05/2.95/4.0013.40|6.25|6.75|11.0/1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
17:30111646/TUN2A| BEN AROUS HAMM.LIF 1.75]3.40 | 4.60[2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.65 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
17:30111878 TUN2A|CS KORBA AS ARIANA 1.673.45|5.20[2.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.20
17:30/1242 |BLR 1 |SMORGON SL.MOZYR 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.5|5.30(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.40 | 4.50[2.15]9.00|1.72 |4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.80 | 1.77
17:30|4225 |UZB 1 |OKMK METALOURG 1.97 13.30|3.70|3.15|5.70| 5.80 [ 11.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.10 | 3.35
17:30| 8799 | TUN2A OMRANE JENDOUBA 1.60|3.40|6.25[2.55|11.0|4.60 [22.0]1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80|3.40 | 2.20|1.87 | 5.70| 3.50 | 16.0 | 2.40 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.25
18:00[11289 FIN 1 |ILVES KUPS 2.30/3.302.903.70 | 4.80|7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65

18:00[11833 QEUB |KOSovo w CROATIAW 4.40/3.45|1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0 | 5.30]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.77 [ 5.50 [ 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 1.87

18:00[11854 QEUC |[ESTONIA W ALBANIA W 2.70/3.302.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.00 | 3.30)1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10

18:00112033/QEUC |MACEDON.W  [MOLDOVA W 1.32]5.20|7.00(1.72]|10.0]2.35|32.012.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85]|1.47 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.55| 1.72| 1.20 | 3.10

18:00112034/QEUC |GREECE W MONTEN.W 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.90|6.00|5.40 [11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.82 | 3.30

18:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |RITERIAI 3.60/3.701.805.30|2.70|10.0 | 4.80|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.756
18:00/8633 [FIN 1 |INTERT. HAKA 2.25/3.45/2.903.504.606.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10f2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 2.10
18:00/8634 |[FIN 1 |SJK MARIEHAMN 1.50 | 4.00|6.00)2.20|9.50|3.3520.0)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.60|2.75[12.0[1.75|2.15[1.50 | 3.99
18:00| 8794 |CZH3C|BLANSKO FRIDEK M. 2.80/3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.902.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.15 | 1.80
18:30111721|FIN 2 |KAPA PK-35 2.7513.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25[(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]14.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85] 2.25 | 2.05
18:30[11879 FIN3A |MYPA GRIFK 4.104.201.63|5.80|2.35 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.42]1.62

18:30] 2761 [MNEP |OTRANT MLADOS.DG 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75]3.05|13.0 | 5.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90 ]| 2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65| 3.90 | 2.15
18:30|5846 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA NEPTUNAS 1.95|3.60|3.40[3.05|5.10|5.70 [9.00] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.30|2.10 | 7.25[1.70 | 2.15[1.95 | 2.70
18:30/8795|CIV  |ZOMAN AFAD 2.80]2.75|2.80 1.41]2.70

18:45111812/ QEUC |F.ISLAN.W ANDORA W 1.37 14.50|7.00f1.90|10.5]2.65|30.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80 | 1.50|1.45|3.20|2.75| 14.01.77 | 2.00 [ 1.37 | 4.20

19:00111297|QEUA |AUSTRIAW ICELAND W 1.903.45|3.80(3.00|5.80]5.40 [10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10]2.30|9.50 [1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.85 | 3.00

19:00111299|QEUA |[NORWAY W ITALY W 2.20/3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65| 1.85 | 5.90| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
19:00111722|FIN 3 |JAZZ ATLANTIS 2.30/3.50|2.75]|3.404.30|6.25|8.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[2.75|2.45|1.62 |5.10|1.70 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.67 | 1.85
19:00[11724 CZE3A |PISEK KRALUV D. 1.7214.20|3.60(2.45|5.20|4.10 |9.00)2.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]2.00 | 1.85]1.52 | 3.80|1.92|7.25[1.35|1.57[1.42| 2.15
19:00[11783 QEUC |CYPRUS W GEORGIA W 2.05/3.35|3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50[1.80 | 5.50| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:00111784/QEUC |SLOVEN.W LATVIAW 1.0213.0| 25.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50

19:00111788/BH1PT |AL-ITT.B. EAST RIF. 11.06.25]1.20[19.0 | 1.55]65.0 | 2.05)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|15.0 | 14.03.35| 19.0[ 1.32 | 2.65[2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
19:00111789QEUB |SERBIA W SLOVAK.W 1.334.70/8.50[1.87 |16.0|2.65|35.0|2.111.65|2.70|2.45|1.85|1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.20 [ 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.50
19:00[11790BH1PT AL HADD MALKIYA 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85/6.00/4.90 | 10.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10) 1.67 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.00 [1.65|1.95|1.70 | 2.80
19:00111832|QEUC |ROMANIA W BULGAR.W 1.2515.30|9.50(1.70|15.0|2.30 [ 38.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.60 | 2.40|1.77 | 1.40 ] 1.40 | 3.10] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.35 | 5.90
19:00111880|FIN3A |KIFEN PPJ HELS. 1.7514.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 2.3711.45]2.10 1.45|1.72
19:00[11881|FIN3A |NJS FUTURA 1.23 16.00|9.00f1.52|12.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.62|1.72

19:00| 3332 |/AUT30O|DONAUFELD  IMANNSDORF | 1.60 |4.00|4.502.30|6.25]3.60|11.02.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.95
19:00| 3521 |CZPF1|M.BOLESL. HRADEC 2.20/3.30/3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
19:00| 3911 |[MOR 2 |KAWKAB M. ITTIF.M. 1.563 3.50|7.00[2.40|13.0|3.90 |25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97|1.72 | 4.80]3.30| 19.0 | 2.35|2.90 [ 1.87 | 7.00
19:00| 3912 [MOR 2|STADE MA. MEKNES 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00 |9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
19:00| 5561 | DK3PF |ARHUS FR. MIDELFART 1.7513.80|3.70[2.65|5.40|4.60 [10.5]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.72| 2.05[1.70 | 2.85
19:00/ 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA HEGELM.L. 4.203.30|1.85(7.00|3.00)13.05.70)1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]7.25|6.25|2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00 [ 2.15| 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
19:00|5847 [LTU 1 |GARLIAVA BANG.G.II 1.85]3.70|3.45[2.85|5.30|5.40 [10.0]1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.80 | 2.25[1.82 | 3.00
19:00| 8790 |CZE3A|KARLOV.V. PLZEN M21 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.20 | 8.50 | 5.702.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 3.50 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.25|1.65 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
19:00| 8791 |CZH3B|CESKA L. LIBER.M21 2.55/3.35|2.554.00|4.00]8.00|8.00{1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)4.10|3.35[1.92 6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97]2.30 | 2.30
19:30[11308 QEUA |CZECHW BELGIUM W 3.20/3.40/2.10|5.10|3.30]8.50 | 5.80[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.60 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55| 1.82]|2.45 | 1.82
19:30|1243 |BLR 1 |BATE BOR. SLUTSK 1.95]3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75|3.10 | 2.40 ]| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
20:00111290/FIN 1 |AC OULU HELSINKI 3.50 1 3.80|1.80]5.00|2.70|9.50 | 4.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
20:00111309 QEUA |DENMARKW  |SPAIN W 14.016.50|1.17[25.0|1.48|65.0 [1.97]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]17.0 | 16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.45[6.50 | 1.20
20:0011762 SE4SG|HASSLEH. RAPPE 1.90 3.80|3.20(2.90|4.90|4.90 |8.50)2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05]|2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.301.82|6.75[1.45|1.65[1.60 | 2.20
20:0011766/SE4SG|KARLSHAMN  INOSABY 1.9713.70|3.10[3.05|5.00 | 5.60 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 4.90|1.95|7.00 [1.55 | 1.90 [1.77 | 2.40
20:00111831/ QEUB |TURKEY W AZERBALW 1.25]5.20|11.0)1.72]20.0|2.30 |65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10 ] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
20:00/1201 |BUGP |CSKAS. CSKA 1948 1.70 13.50 | 5.50[2.70|9.50|4.90 [ 18.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 [ 2.00 | 5.10

20:00|2762 |MNEP |PODGORICA  |JEDINSTVO 4.903.45|1.70(7.50 | 2.65[15.0 |[4.70)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.75|7.25|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77

20:00| 3328 |AUT3MALERHEIL. VOCLAMAR. 3.50/3.90|1.785.20 | 2.659.00 | 4.50|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[4.20 | 3.90(1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45|1.72|2.30 | 1.52

20:00| 3329 |AUT3M VOITSBERG U.GURTEN 1.63 3.90|4.40(2.40|6.25]4.00 [12.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]1.62|4.10]2.25|9.50[1.70|2.001.62 | 3.15

20:00|3330 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. KLAGENF. 1.70 | 4.20|3.70|2.40 | 5.30|4.00 |9.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.00 | 1.82]|1.52 | 3.70| 1.95| 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.42| 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GéEEi}éE::fGé?ﬁj}rﬁ;f EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00{ 3334 |AUT3M ST. ANNA WOLFSB.II 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40]5.80|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.60|2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70|5.90|1.35|1.50| 1.60 | 1.87
20:00| 3335  AUT3MHERT.WELS VORWARTS 1.65|3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
20:00| 3340 AUT3MLASK 0O GLEISDORF 1.80|3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 |9.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70]| 1.55| 2.30
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |PITEA UMEA 3.60(4.00|1.75]5.20|2.60]9.50 |4.302.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.30(3.99|2.00|7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45(1.72|2.35 | 1.52
20:00| 5426 |SWE3 |IF KARLS. FBK KARL. 1.63/4.20|4.20]2.40|5.90|3.70|10.5]12.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.80| 1.52 | 3.602.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.45 | 2.60
20:00| 5435 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. FALKENB. 7.25(5.10]1.32111.0|1.80]32.0|2.40|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|9.00 |9.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|2.95|1.77 | 2.00|4.10 | 1.32

20:00| 5473 |SW4AN |KONGAHAL. AHLAFORS 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45| 2.10 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.05]1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25[1.45|1.70 [ 1.57 | 2.25

20:00| 5482 |SW4N |[ENKOPING JARFALLA 1.75]4.00 | 3.60[2.60|5.20|4.30 | 9.50)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92] 1.57 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25[1.45|1.72|1.52| 2.35

20:00| 5492 |SW4V |BERGDAL. LANDVETT. 3.904.30/1.65]5.30|2.35 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.35]1.47

20:00| 5505 |DE1PF ||COPENHAG. RANDERS 1.40 14.70|8.001.98|14.0]2.80 |35.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.93 | 1.58]|1.523.40]3.15|15.0[1.75|2.10[1.45|4.90
20:00| 5562 | DK3PF |[ESBJERG AB KOBEN. 1.27 15.60|8.00[1.65]13.0]2.25 |38.0]|2.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00]| 1.55]1.35]|1.32|2.80]|2.95|16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05[1.27 | 4.20
20:00| 5563 | DK3PF |ROSKILDE NYKOBING 1.37 14.60|7.00[1.85]|10.5]2.56 32.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.62 | 1.45]|1.40|2.90]|2.55|13.01.57 | 1.85[1.30 | 3.50
20:00|5621 |NOR 2 |LYN MJONDAL. 1.68 | 3.60|4.80[2.50|7.00|4.00[13.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.20 | 1.87|1.60|3.90|2.25|10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [1.57 | 3.10
20:00|5807 |[EST 1 [NOMME UTD  |PARNU V. 3.50/3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:00|8622 |URU 2 |LA LUZ CERRITO 3.60|3.15]2.056.00|3.35|11.0|6.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50 | 5.50[2.55|10.5|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.853.80 | 2.35
20:15|5472 |SW4N |HERREST. IFK SKOV. 2.25|3.70 | 2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 2.10
20:3011767|SE4SG|BERGA KARLSKR. 2.95|3.702.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
20:30111785QEUB |[MALTA W B&HW 3.60/3.70/1.805.50|2.75]10.0 | 5.00{1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00| 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 2.15] 2.95 | 1.77
20:30| 3321 |AUT30 KREMSER LEOBENDO. 1.95]3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.30 [8.50]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 [1.55 | 1.80[1.75| 2.35
20:30| 3331 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. AUST.W.II 2.00/3.703.003.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.371.45|2.10| 2.05[2.55 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.65 | 2.10
20:30| 3333 |AUT30|OBERWART RAPID II 5.3014.30/1.487.50|2.05]|17.0|3.10f2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]6.25|5.90[2.35|10.5|1.50 | 3.35|1.57 | 1.92]3.25 | 1.40

20:30| 3336 AUT30|TWL ELEK. ARDAGGER 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0 1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.60 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[ 2.30 | 9.00 [{1.75|2.10 | 1.70 | 2.95

20:30| 3337 |AUT30|FAVORITN. WIENER SK 2.95|3.70/2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.602.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.00 | 3.40[1.82 | 6.75|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.25 | 1.75

20:30| 3338 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL MAUERWERK |2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20[9.00 | 5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 | 6.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.82

20:30| 3339 |AUT30|DRASSBURG  |VIKTOR.W. 3.103.80]1.95]|4.80|2.95|8.50|5.30|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.60 | 3.50| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.15 | 1.62
20:30|5591 |LUTPT KAERJENG HOSTERT 1.75]3.60 | 4.30[2.65|6.504.30 [11.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.15|1.92]|1.57 | 4.10| 2.05|9.50 [ 1.48 | 1.75[1.52 | 2.65
21:00111771|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK THOR 2.70/3.702.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 |6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
21:00111772/ISL3  |SELFOSS THR.VOGUM 1.65]4.00|4.20(2.45|5.90|3.90 [10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00 [1.52 | 1.82[1.50 | 2.70
21:00[11791/FARI2 |HB TOR.II AB ARGIR 3.60|3.90|1.77|5.30 | 2.65 2.2511.50]2.20 1.52/1.82
21:00111813 QEUB |SWITZER.W HUNGARY W 1.2216.25|10.0[1.58|18.0]2.15 |60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.30]1.35|2.70] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[1.27 | 5.30
21:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. RACING C. 2.15]3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.55 | 3.90
21:00]2991 |SAUC |HILAL NASSRR. 2.10/3.50|3.403.25|5.30|5.90 |9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[2.75|2.40(1.70 | 4.60| 1.97 | 7.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:05/8626 |QEUB |SCOTLAN.W ISRAEL W 1.03 113.0|30.0 3.80|1.22]1.60

21:1511814QEUB |WALES W UKRAINE W 1.45/4.10/6.75[2.15|11.0|3.15/27.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70 [ 2.95 | 15.0 [ 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80

21:3011310 QEUA |IRELAND W SWEDEN W 5.4013.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]16.0|4.00(1.96/1.75/2.90|2.55]6.75|7.25[2.5512.0|1.65|4.30 | 1.80 | 2.20 ) 3.99 | 1.65

21:3011372 QEUA |GERMANYW  |POLAND W 1.10]9.0016.0[1.30|25.0|1.70 | 65.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.80|1.35|1.13]1.22|2.10[3.50 | 22.02.20 | 2.30| 1.10| 5.90

21:30/11847|ITPPF |SASS.M19 ROMA M19 n 3.30|3.45]2.05]5.20|3.208.50 | 5.60|2.29|1.565|2.40|2.15|4.40 |3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.75
21:30| 8693 |SW1P |THUN GRASHOP. (1:1) | 2.50 | 3.40|2.80]4.10|4.70]8.00 |8.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 3.30|1.93 | 6.50] 1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.40
21:45111311/QEUA |NETHERL.W FINLAND W 1.2216.25|10.0(1.58|18.0]2.15|60.0)2.41/1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.30]1.35|2.703.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35[1.27 | 5.30
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SLIGO 1.57 |3.50|6.25(2.45]|11.0/4.10 |22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00|1.72|5.103.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.82| 5.90
21:45/2573 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. GALWAY 2.35/3.10/3.0013.90|5.10|7.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[4.40 |3.20)2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |DUNDALK DERR.CITY 3.60|3.20 | 2.056.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 |5.30[2.55 | 9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHAMROCK 5.40/3.701.60]8.00|2.40|16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 1.57
21:45/2576 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |BOHEM.D. 2.50/3.20/2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.60
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |ucD BRAY 2.10/3.30]3.303.35|5.406.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS WEXFORD 2.90/3.202.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.303.99[2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75|1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40
21:45/2597 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD LONGFORD 2.15/3.30/3.203.50|5.20|6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
21:45/2598 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. KERRY 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.0010.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40 | 2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40]2.10 | 3.10
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE CORK CITY 5.60/3.50/1.62]8.50|2.50]17.0|4.40[1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00)8.50|7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72|5.10|2.00 | 2.55 ] 5.00 | 1.77

22:00111312 QEUA |[ENGLANDW  |FRANCE W 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75

22:00| 8627 |INTFW |MOROC.W20 PANAM.W20 1.4514.20|5.90[2.05|8.50|3.15[18.011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75| 12.0 | 1.85| 2.20 [ 1.50 | 4.20

22:15111774I1SL 2 |LEIKNIR AFTURELD. 2.90/3.702.1014.50 | 3.158.50 | 5.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
22:1511775ISL3  |REYNIR VIKING.O. 6.50 14.901.35]|8.50|1.75 3.2011.25]1.70 1.47 /155

22:1511776/ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK KEFLAVIK 3.10/3.80]1.9314.80|2.908.50|5.10|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.50 | 3.45[1.80 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 1.55
22:15111777|I1SL3  |KFG AEGIR 3.60/4.201.705.202.409.00 |3.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[4.10 | 3.90[1.87 | 6.75] 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.05 | 1.37
22:15111778/I1SL 2 |THROTT.R. IR REYKJ. 2.50|3.702.35]|3.70 | 3.45|7.25 | 6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95|3.05 | 2.70| 1.65 | 5.40| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.70
22:15/8709 |ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. FRAM 1.80|3.604.00[2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5]12.411.50|2.25/2.10|2.30 | 1.97]1.62 | 4.20[2.15|7.75[1.53 | 1.82| 1.60 | 2.65
22:4511786 QEUB |PORTUG.W N.IRELW 1.13]7.50|16.01.43|27.0]1.92|65.012.41/1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55]1.22]11.30|2.45]3.90|22.0)2.55|2.75[1.20|7.50
23:00| 1283 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. LLANEROS 2.45/3.10]2.85|4.10]4.908.00 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.20 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
00:55/11888 BRA 4 |IGUATU CE POTIG.RN 1.683.45|5.10|2.60|8.004.80 | 15.0) 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.05]1.77 | 5.10 [ 2.65 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
00:55|1271 |COAP |CD EQUI. ONCE CAL. 2.10]2.95/4.103.50|6.50]7.00 | 12.01.39|2.75|5.65|3.904.20 | 2.95[2.20 | 7.00| 2.85|11.0|2.30 | 3.10 ) 2.65 | 4.60
00:55|1525 BRA 2 |CEARA CE CORITIBA 2.10]3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
00:55| 8785 |URU 2 |ATENAS ALBION M. 3.80|3.25]1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0 |6.00| 1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.70 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.85| 3.99 | 2.25
01:30| 8789 |BRMN |AYMORES VALERIOD. 2.25/3.00|3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
02:00/6609 INTFR |MEXICO BOLIVIA 1.37 14.80|9.00(1.9716.0]2.85|40.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|1.98 | 1.58 | 1.55 | 3.40|3.40 [ 19.0[1.95|2.30[1.47 | 5.80
02:00/8800 |USL 2 [TOBACCOR  |WESTVIR. 2.903.80|2.05|4.50|3.05|8.005.60|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[3.35|3.15[1.72 |6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
02:15| 6734 |INFRW | ARGENT.W COSTARW 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.405.70 |9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(3.00 | 2.40|1.77 | 5.30| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.756
02:30112405MLS  |NY CITY SAN JOSE 1.58 |4.00|5.90(2.30|9.00|3.60 [19.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.15|1.78]1.58 | 3.80|2.60 | 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 [1.55 | 3.70
03:00|1497 |[ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. EL NACIO. 2.50 |3.05|2.85|4.20|4.908.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
03:00/8786 |lUSL 2 |HOUST.FC HOUST.SUR 2.30]3.70/2.55]3.503.90]6.50 | 7.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)2.95|2.55[1.72 | 5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
03:10| 1442 |ARG 2 |COLON ATL.RAF. 1.50]3.70|7.00f2.30|13.0|3.60 [28.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.40]3.30|19.0/2.30|2.80[1.77 | 6.50
03:30/1393 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA O'HIGGINS 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
03:30/ 1526 |BRA 2 |GOIAS SPORTR. 2.10/3.20|3.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
04:00/8801 |USL 2 |B.LEG.Il S.SOCCER 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[1.95|7.25[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
05:00/6611 |INTFR |COSTAR. URUGUAY 2.25/3.40/3.20]3.60|5.20]7.25|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.60|2.95[1.97 |6.75|2.25|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.90
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
07:30{ 8532 |NNSW |[LAMBTON EDGEWORTH 1.5014.20(5.2012.10|7.25|3.20 | 16.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.92 |1.62]1.52|3.40]|2.25|10.5|1.57|1.92|1.42|3.20
07:30| 8537 |AUTPL|CL.ZEBRAS S.HOBART 7.5014.80|1.35|11.0|1.77 4.00]1.20|1.58 1.43]1.50
08:00| 4812 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. JUBILO I 1.374.80(9.00]1.95|16.0|2.75 |40.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.50]|1.93 | 1.57|1.53 |3.35|3.35|16.0|1.93 | 2.25]|1.45| 5.60
08:00| 4821 |UPN 2 |OITATR. TOKUSHIMA 2.4013.10(2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10| 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA KOFU 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92| 2.55 | 1.90
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA IMABARI 2.25]3.25|3.05]|3.60|5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25 | 2.80
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. PARCER.N. 1.783.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.20 | 13.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.20]1.77 | 5.30| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.70
08:00| 8515 |AUKA |COOMA TI. TUGGER.U. 1.62|4.40|4.00]2.25|5.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35[1.40
08:00|{ 8516 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. MONARO 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.509.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
08:00| 8525 |AUNS |SYD.W.M21 HILLS BR. 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60 | 1.70
08:00| 8540 |AUVPL|AVONDALE MELB.KN. 1.48|4.40|5.20]2.05|7.25]|3.05|16.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.90
08:00| 8541 |AUVPL|MANNINGH. GREEN G. 3.804.10|1.70|5.40|2.50]9.50 |4.00(2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40 |{4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47
08:15| 8542 |AUVPL|MOR.CITY MELB.PORT 4.10|4.10(1.65|5.80 | 2.45|10.03.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05/4.90 | 4.70]2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70|1.45|1.72|2.55 | 1.45
08:30| 8509 AUSPL|RAIDERS METRO S. 4.60|4.30|1.55]|6.50|2.20]13.03.40|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65| 1.37
08:30| 8510 |AUSPL|CAMPBEL. CROYDON 1.75|4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30 |9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.35
08:30| 8511 |AUSPL|MODBURY ADELA.M21 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 |8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.30|2.10]|1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75]1.40|1.60]1.55|2.10
09:00| 4813 |UPN 1 |M.ZELVIA A.NIIGATA 1.703.60|5.40]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.88 | 4.90
09:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. GAMBA 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.50|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.80 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50]|2.20 | 7.75| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.70
09:00{4819 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA YOKOH.M. 2.15]3.50|3.30|3.45|5.30]6.00 |9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77|5.30|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.50
09:00| 8533 INNSW |LAKE MAC. CHARLEST. 14.0(9.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
09:30| 8538 AUTPL|RIVERSIDE KIN.LIONS 16.08.00(1.12]25.0|1.2865.01.75|4.70 | 1.15|1.40|1.55|17.0 | 16.0]2.75|19.0| 1.15| 1.65|1.85| 1.92]3.99 | 1.05
09:45| 8539 |AUTPL |LAUN.CITY GLENOR.K. 12.0/7.00|1.17]20.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|15.0 | 13.0|2.75/19.0|1.22|2.101.80 | 1.88|4.20 | 1.13
10:00{4761 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. GUANGX.B. 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50 |7.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.25|9.00] 2.00 | 6.75]1.92| 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
10:00/ 4815 |UJPN 1 |URAWA VISSEL K. 2.95|3.302.45]14.90|4.00]9.50 |8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 {4.10|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 2.45
10:00| 8519 |AQPL |GC KNIGH. GC UNITED 1.45|4.40(5.501.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72 |1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]1.35| 3.00
10:00| 8526 |AUNS |CC MA.M21 APIA LEI. 9.50(6.50|1.20112.0|1.45 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70 | 1.80
10:00| 8534 [INNSW |VALENTINE ADAMSTOWN 1.10]9.00| 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
10:00| 8543 |AUVPL |DANDEN.C. ST.ALB.S. 1.50|4.30|5.10]2.10|7.003.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.00
10:00| 8547 |AUWS |ARMADALE STIRL.M. 2.4513.702.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
10:00| 8548 AUWS |BAYSWATER  |FLOREAT 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.805.30 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
10:00| 8549 |AUWS [ING.UTD. FREM.CITY 9.50|6.25|1.22 2.90]1.30|1.70
10:00| 8550 [AUWS |O.KINGSW. BALCATTA 1.45|4.40|5.501.97|7.50]2.95|17.0]2.701.35]1.92|1.95|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5]|1.40|1.65]1.30| 2.85
10:00| 8551 |AUWS |PER.G.M21 WESTER.K. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00 | 5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.70
10:30/ 4704 |[KOR 1 |ULSAN JEONB.M. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.605.20 | 10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 |2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.10 |9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
10:30(4721|SKO 2 |GIMPO JEONN.D. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
10:30( 8512 |AUSPL|ADEL.CITY PARA HIL. 1.63/4.00|4.30]2.40|6.00]3.90|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80|1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.50 | 2.75
10:30| 8513 |AUSPL|BEOGRAD ADELAIO. 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
10:30| 8520 |AQPL |PENINSULA WYNNUM W. 1.3314.90(7.00]1.75|10.5|2.40 | 32.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.565|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.80 ]| 1.25| 3.35
10:30| 8527 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. SUTHE.SH. 2.10(3.70|2.903.25|4.605.80 |8.50]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10| 1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
10:30| 8535 [NNSW |MAITLAND N.LAMBTON 1.4514.40(550(1.97|7.50(2.95[17.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95]|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.30|2.85
11:15| 8544 |AUVPL|ALTONA M. OAKLEIGH 7.5015.20(1.30|11.0|1.70]33.0 |2.30|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55|15.0| 1.37 | 2.55|1.60 | 1.82 | 3.50 | 1.22




